	08-17-00	EL6005]199281
FORM PTO-1618A FE Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	09-08-2000	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
OCHAM	Saint ling anim ling t ather mitte tides into their dies iers.	
PECOPDATIO	101452874 ON FORM COVER SHEET	8.14.00
	MARKS ONLY	•
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached origi	nal document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type    X   New	Conveyance Type Assignment	License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error	Security Agreement Merger	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  Effective Date  Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name	
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other	
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying	- Execution bate
Name Spool [In/Out].com		Month Day Year 11-18-99
Formerly		75821537
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X C	corporation Association
Other	tion California	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza  Receiving Party	7	
Receiving raity	Mark if additional names of receiving	ng parties attached
Alama A		
Name AntEye.com		
Name AntEye.com  DBA/AKA/TA		
DBA/AKA/TA	, Suite 102	
DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of  Address (line 1) 11925 Wilshire Boulevard	, Suite 102	
DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of  Address (line 1) 11925 Wilshire Boulevard  Address (line 2)		00025
DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of  Address (line 1) 11925 Wilshire Boulevard  Address (line 2)  Address (line 3) Los Angeles City	California State/Country	90025 Zip Code If document to be recorded is an
Composed of  Address (line 1) 11925 Wilshire Boulevard  Address (line 2)  Address (line 3) Los Angeles  City  Individual General Partnership	California	Zip Code
DBA/AKA/TA  Composed of  Address (line 1) 11925 Wilshire Boulevard  Address (line 2)  Address (line 3) Los Angeles City	California State/Country	Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
Composed of  Address (line 1) 11925 Wilshire Boulevard  Address (line 2)  Address (line 3) Los Angeles  City  Individual General Partnership	California State/Country	Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Composed of  Address (line 1) 11925 Wilshire Boulevard  Address (line 2)  Address (line 3) Los Angeles  City  Individual General Partnership  Corporation Association	California State/Country Limited Partnership	Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Composed of  Address (line 1) 11925 Wilshire Boulevard  Address (line 2)  Address (line 3) Los Angeles City Individual General Partnership  Corporation Association  Other  X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	California State/Country Limited Partnership	Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Composed of  Address (line 1) 11925 Wilshire Boulevard  Address (line 2)  Address (line 3) Los Angeles City Individual General Partnership  Corporation Association  Other  X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	California State/Country Limited Partnership	Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Composed of  Address (line 1) 11925 Wilshire Boulevard  Address (line 2)  Address (line 3) Los Angeles City Individual General Partnership  Corporation Association  Other  X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza  FOR 125,00 IP	California State/Country Limited Partnership  Ation California R OFFICE USE ONLY	Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Composed of  Address (line 1) 11925 Wilshire Boulevard  Address (line 2)   Address (line 3) Los Angeles City Individual General Partnership  Corporation Association  Other  X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza  FOR 100 NTHAIL 00000113 75821532	California State/Country Limited Partnership  Ation California Coffice USE ONLY  e approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be a light the U.S. Patent and Training the U.S. Patent and Tra	Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)  recorded, including time for reviewing the document and idemark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, tr (0951-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
	Representative Name and	Address Enter for the first Re	ceiving Party only.		
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (650) 233-4758					
Name	Patricia L. Cotto	n			
Address (line 1)	Pillsbury Madison &	& Sutro LLP			
Address (line 2)	1100 New York Avenue, NW, Ninth Floor				
Address (line 3)	Washington, D.C., 20005-3918				
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments.	ages of the attached conveyance doo	cument # 2		
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached					
Enter either the Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).					
<b>Tra</b> 75/82153	demark Application Number	(s) Registr	ration Number(s)		
75/82153	31				
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 2					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ \$65.00					
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account  Deposit Account  (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number: # 03-3975					
	Į.	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No		
Statement and Signature					
Statement a	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
To t atta	ched copy is a true copy of the d	elief, the foregoing information is true and original document. Charges to deposit ac	d correct and any ecount are authorized, as		
To t atta indi	ched copy is a true copy of the d	elief, the foregoing information is true and original document. Charges to deposit an extraction of the structure of the stru	correct and any count are authorized, as  Date Signed		

Search Result

Rank 1 of 1

Database CA-CORP

Information current through 07-21-2000

Database Updated:

07-26-2000

Update Frequency:

WEEKLY

Source:

SECRETARY OF STATE

Search DUNBR to retrieve list of available Dun & Bradstreet Reports

Name:

ANTEYE.COM

Mailing Address:

450 N ROXBURY DR 8TH FL BEVERLY HILLS CA 90210

Agent Name:

KENNETH B. HERTZ REGISTERED AGENT

Title: Address:

450 N ROXBURY DR 8TH FL BEVERLY HILLS CA 90210

Name: Title: STEVEN STARR PRESIDENT

Address:

2101 PACIFIC AVE

SAN FRANCISCO 94115

CA

Stmt of Officers File #:0699064 Last Complete Stmt Filed:10-28-1999

Type:

DOMESTIC STOCK CORPORATION

Date of Incorporation: Date of Incorporation 07-23-1999

Status:

Date:

Date:

ACTIVE

Good Standing Status: ONLY AVAILABLE DIRECTLY FROM SECRETARY OF STATE.

Duration:

PERPETUAL

State ID Number: 02171005

Transaction:

RESTATED ARTICLES FILED

Certificate:

#A0547737 06-26-2000

Number of Pages Filed:17

Transaction:

RESTATED ARTICLES FILED

Certificate:

#A0543001 04-05-2000

Number of Pages Filed: 15

R Transaction:

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Certificate:

#A0534638 11-18-1999

Date:

Number of Pages Filed:01 Comments:

NAME CHANGE FROM: SPOOL/(IN/OUT).COM

Copr. © West 2000 No Claim to Orig. U.S. Govt. Works

Transaction: CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT Certificate: #A0529780

Date:

08-13-1999

Number of Pages Filed:01

THIS DATA IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. CERTIFICATION OBTAINED THROUGH THE SACRAMENTO OFFICE OF THE CALIFORNIA SECRETARY OF STATE.

FOR DOCUMENT ORDERING, CALL (800) 882-5567 TO ORDER ORIGINAL

RELATED DOCUMENTS.

END OF DOCUMENT

Copr. © West 2000 No Claim to Orig. U.S. Govt. Works



## CERTIFICATE OF EXPRESS MAIL MAILING

I hereby certify that the attached Recordation Form Cover Sheet regarding SPOOL [IN/OUT].COM/ANTEYE.COM, Serial Numbers 75/821,532 and 75/821,531; Conveyance Document; a check in the amount of \$65.00 to cover the government filing fee; a self-addressed, stamped acknowledgement card; and a Certificate of Express Mail Mailing are being deposited with the United States Postal Service as "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee," mailing label no. EL600519928US, in an envelope addressed to Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231, on August 14, 2000.

Diana Dearing

Date of Signature

Y:\DEARING\_D\TRADEMARK FORMS\CERTIFICATES OF EXPRESS MAIL MAILING\RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET.DOC

RECORDED: 08/14/2000